
 1A Girls Golf High School State Championship
Mountain View Golf Course

Tee Start Time First Name Last Name Grad Year School

#1 9:00 Elizabeth Gines 2027 Tabiona

#1 9:00 Kayda Harrison 2028 Green River

#1 9:00 Kenzee Brinkerhoff 2027 Valley

#1 9:10 Emmalee Guymon 2026 Manila

#1 9:10 Sierra Woosley 2027 Wayne

#1 9:10 Brailie Parsons 2028 Green River

#1 9:20 Madi Jacobson 2026 Wayne

#1 9:20 Maecie Hagman 2027 Tabiona

#1 9:20 Kimber Cluff 2026 Valley

#1 9:30 Joy Gines 2027 Tabiona

#1 9:30 Emma Cox 2027 Valley

#1 9:30 Anna Davis 2026 Manila

#1 9:40 Rachel Cox 2025 Valley

#1 9:40 Kallie Bair 2025 Manila

#1 9:40 Raegyn Blackburn 2025 Wayne

#1 9:50 Rylee Curry 2027 Tabiona

#1 9:50 Tayt Miller 2026 Panguitch

#1 9:50 Rebecca Chamberlain 2028 Monticello

#1 10:00 Kaylee Brinkerhoff 2025 Valley

#1 10:00 Sadie Davis 2025 Manila

#1 10:00 Bree Torgerson 2026 Wayne

#1 10:10 Jane Burton 2027 Monticello

#1 10:10 Khloee Davis 2029 Milford

#1 10:10 Acacia Mclean 2028 Pinnacle

#1 10:20 Lilli Burton 2025 Monticello

#1 10:20 Jaylin Lutz 2027 Rich

#1 10:20 Kayzlee Larsen 2026 Milford

#1 10:30 Alli Young 2025 Monticello

#1 10:30 Hilary Rex 2025 Rich

#1 10:30 Karsydi Vetsch 2027 Milford

#1 10:40 LE Olson 2028 Monticello

#1 10:40 Morgan Ward 2026 Rich

#1 10:40 McKinlee Curtis 2025 Milford

#1 10:50 Cambree Chamberlain 2025 Monticello

#1 10:50 Ashlyn Stevens 2026 Rich

#1 10:50 Emmie Cluff 2025 Milford

#1 11:00 Alise Lewis 2025 Monticello

#1 11:00 Leah Petersen 2026 Rich

#1 11:00 Tailyn Ambrose 2025 Milford

#1 11:00 Lizzy Parker 2027 Wendover

Wednesday, May 14, 2025
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#1 11:00 Tailyn Ambrose 2025 Milford

#1 9:40 Kallie Bair 2025 Manila

#1 9:40 Raegyn Blackburn 2025 Wayne

#1 10:00 Kaylee Brinkerhoff 2025 Valley

#1 9:00 Kenzee Brinkerhoff 2027 Valley

#1 10:10 Jane Burton 2027 Monticello

#1 10:20 Lilli Burton 2025 Monticello

#1 10:50 Cambree Chamberlain 2025 Monticello

#1 9:50 Rebecca Chamberlain 2028 Monticello

#1 10:50 Emmie Cluff 2025 Milford

#1 9:20 Kimber Cluff 2026 Valley

#1 9:30 Emma Cox 2027 Valley

#1 9:40 Rachel Cox 2025 Valley

#1 9:50 Rylee Curry 2027 Tabiona

#1 10:40 McKinlee Curtis 2025 Milford

#1 10:10 Khloee Davis 2029 Milford

#1 10:00 Sadie Davis 2025 Manila

#1 9:30 Anna Davis 2026 Manila

#1 9:00 Elizabeth Gines 2027 Tabiona

#1 9:30 Joy Gines 2027 Tabiona

#1 9:10 Emmalee Guymon 2026 Manila

#1 9:20 Maecie Hagman 2027 Tabiona

#1 9:00 Kayda Harrison 2028 Green River

#1 9:20 Madi Jacobson 2026 Wayne

#1 10:20 Kayzlee Larsen 2026 Milford

#1 11:00 Alise Lewis 2025 Monticello

#1 10:20 Jaylin Lutz 2027 Rich

#1 10:10 Acacia Mclean 2028 Pinnacle

#1 9:50 Tayt Miller 2026 Panguitch

#1 10:40 LE Olson 2028 Monticello

#1 11:00 Lizzy Parker 2027 Wendover

#1 9:10 Brailie Parsons 2028 Green River

#1 11:00 Leah Petersen 2026 Rich

#1 10:30 Hilary Rex 2025 Rich

#1 10:50 Ashlyn Stevens 2026 Rich

#1 10:00 Bree Torgerson 2026 Wayne

#1 10:30 Karsydi Vetsch 2027 Milford

#1 10:40 Morgan Ward 2026 Rich

#1 9:10 Sierra Woosley 2027 Wayne

#1 10:30 Alli Young 2025 Monticello
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